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User, Facility, & Caregiver Benefits
• Sensory input for for learning focus, and behavioral issues

• Contours to the body for a comfortable cradling effect 

• Perfect for classrooms, multi-sensory, or therapy rooms

Gentle gliding motion calms and 
soothes agitation

Durable frame & caregiver lock increases 
user stability and safety

Stimulates active users to reduce 
anxiety and improve contentment

Comfort Tension Seating® increases 
support and sitting tolerance

https://brodaseating.com/product/aspire-pediatric-glider?utm_campaign=Product%20Brochures&utm_source=Broda_AspirePediatricGlider_2023_ProductBrochure&utm_medium=Hyperlink&utm_term=HL_Broda_AspirePediatricGlider_2023_ProductBrochure_AspirePediatricGliderProductPage&utm_content=AspirePediatricGliderProductPage


Pediatric Glider
Aspire

Additional accessories are 
available, including foot supports, 
trays, positioning straps, padding 

packages, and more!
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SPECIFICATIONS

WEIGHT CAPACITY Up to 200 lbs
(90kg)

SEAT WIDTH SEAT DEPTH SEAT HEIGHT BACK HEIGHT

SMALL 12 in
(30 cm)

10 in
(25 cm)

10 in
(25 cm)

18 in
(45 cm)

MEDIUM 14 in 
(35 cm)

12 in
(30 cm)

12 in
(30 cm)

20 in
(50 cm)

LARGE 16 in
(40 cm)

14 in
(35 cm)

14 in
(35 cm)

22 in
(58 cm)

LIFETIME 
WARRANTY FRAME

 16-Gauge Tubular Steel Frame 
10 YEARS

Contentment, Comfort & Independence

Click here to see 
accessories, color options, 

order forms, and more! 
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